
 
 

 

TASK WHO? MINUTE 
REF PROGRESS REQUIREMENT DUE DATE 

 

 
  

Godalming Together CIC Cllr Welland  Report expected 5 March 2020 05/03/20  

SALC Cllr Cosser  Report expected 5 March 2020 05/03/20  

Waverley Cycle Forum Cllr Crooks  Report expected 9 April 2020 
 

09/04/20  

District Scout Council TBC  Report expected 9 April 2020 09/04/20  

Godalming Park Run Group Cllr Duce  Report expected (TBC) TBC  

Fairtrade Steering Group Cllr Wardell  Report expected (TBC) TBC  

Farncombe Day Centre Cllr Hullah  Report expected (TBC) TBC  



 
 

 

TASK WHO? MINUTE 
REF PROGRESS REQUIREMENT DUE DATE 

 
Key Dates for Members’ Information (Town Events etc.) 

 
Event Date 
Mayor’s Pancake Races  Tuesday, 5 March 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 30 March 2019 
Spring Festival Saturday, 6 April 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 27 April 2019 
St John’s Spring Fair Saturday, 4 May 2019 (TBC) 
Annual Council/Mayor Making Thursday, 16 May 2019 
Godalming Run Sunday, 19 May 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 25 May 2019 
Town Show Saturday, 1 June 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 29 June 2019 
Summer Food Festival Sunday, 7 July 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 27 July 2019 
Staycation Saturday, 3–Sunday, 11 August 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 31 August 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 28 September 2019 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 26 October 2019 
Fireworks Friday, 1 November 2019 
Remembrance Sunday Sunday, 10 November 2019 
Christmas Festival & Light Switch-On Saturday, 30 November 2019 
Blessing of Crib & Carol Service (Godalming Town Day) Saturday, 14 December 2019  
Pancake Races Tuesday, 25 February 2020 
Farmers’ Market Saturday, 28 March 2020 
Spring Festival – Spring into Godalming Saturday, 4 April 2020 

   


















































